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2017 ACS  Boys JV/V Basketball Schedule     

Day:               Date                   Opponent:                             Location:  JVB   VB  
 
Tuesday Nov. 14   Cooper                                  ACS    7:30 
 
Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 16-18   Lueders Tournament  Lueders    TBA  
 
Tuesday Nov. 21 Lueders  Lueders    7:30 
 
Tuesday Nov. 28 Cross Plains  Cross Plains    7:30 
 
Thurs.-Sat. Nov. 30-Dec. 2 Rising Star Tournament Rising Star    TBA 
 
Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 7-9 Breckenridge Tournament Breckenridge    TBA  
 
Tuesday Dec. 12 Abilene High  Abilene High    8:00  
 
Thurs.-Sat Dec. 14-16 Rotan Tournament    Rotan    TBA 
 
Thurs.-Sat. Dec. 28-30 Caprock Classic   Lubbock    TBA  
 
Tuesday Jan. 2 Ballinger    Ballinger  5:00  6:15  
 
Friday Jan. 5 Gorman    Gorman   5:00  7:30 
 
Tuesday         Jan. 9   Midland Trinity         Midland   5:00  7:30 
 
Friday Jan. 19 *Ascension  ACS    7:30  
  
Tuesday Jan. 23 *Midland Classical  ACS  5:00  7:30 
 
Friday            Jan. 26 Lubbock All Saints    ACS  5:00  7:30 
 
Tuesday Feb.6 *Midland Classical  Midland  5:15  8:00 
 
Friday Feb. 9 *Ascension  Ascension    7:30 
 
 
 
 
* Denotes district match 


